Board Report

Date : 08/06/2018

TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Approved By :

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.

1

Name of Tax Payer

NORTH STATE STREET LLC
310 HECK ST
RALEIGH NC, 27601 - 1214

NTS MIKEDON LLC

C/O CLARKE & CO - SHORT TERM
13201 NORTHWEST FWY STE 503
HOUSTON TX, 77040 - 6024

SIR WALTER CHEVROLET CO
PO BOX 90367
RALEIGH NC, 27675 - 0367

WALNUT WOODS LTD PARTNERSHIP

C/O EXCEL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC
1004 BULLARD CT STE 106

RALEIGH NC, 27615 - 6854

Marcus D. Kinrade

Wake County Revenue Administrator

CC:

Account Number

0000060654- 2017- 2017- 000000

0006741220- 2017- 2017- 000000

0006470769- 2017- 2017- 000000

0006140968- 2017- 2017- 000000

Tax and Penalties
City
County
City
County
City
County
City

County

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

363.85
526.14

4,743.00

5,477.85

476.39
515.36

1,114.63

1,611.79

6,697.87

8,131.14

Total Rebate

889.99

10,220.85

991.75

2,726.42

14,829.01

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.

Total Refund

941.17

10,220.85

1,048.77

2,726.42

14,937.21

Return

Request

Status

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund



