Date: 08/06/2018 Approved By:\_\_\_\_\_

## TO: WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

## RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.	Name of Tax Payer	Account Number	Tax	x and Penalties	Total Rebate	Total Refund	Request Status
1	NORTH STATE STREET LLC 310 HECK ST	0000060654- 2017- 2017- 000000	City	363.85	889.99	941.17	Pefund
	RALEIGH NC, 27601 - 1214		County	526.14	009.99		Refulia
2	NTS MIKEDON LLC C/O CLARKE & CO - SHORT TERM 13201 NORTHWEST FWY STE 503 HOUSTON TX, 77040 - 6024	0006741220- 2017- 2017- 000000	City	4,743.00	10,220.85	10,220.85	Refund
			County	5,477.85			
3	SIR WALTER CHEVROLET CO	0006470769- 2017- 2017- 000000	City	476.39	991.75	1,048.77	Refund
	PO BOX 90367 RALEIGH NC, 27675 - 0367		County	515.36			
4	WALNUT WOODS LTD PARTNERSHIP C/O EXCEL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 1004 BULLARD CT STE 106 RALEIGH NC, 27615 - 6854	0006140968- 2017- 2017- 000000	City	1,114.63	2,726.42	2,726.42	Refund
			County	1,611.79			
	Marcus D. Kinrade		Total City Rebated	6,697.87			
	Wake County Revenue Administrator		Total County Rebated	8,131.14			
			Total Rebate/Refu	und	14,829.01	14,937.21	

CC:

<sup>\*</sup>Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.



